ALASSARI

LOCAL WINES

glass bottle
WHITE
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc 80 290
Two Islands Pinot Grigio 80 290
Two Islands Chardonnay 80 290
RED
Two Islands Shiraz 80 290
Two Islands Pinot Noir 80 290
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot - 290

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.



ALASSARI

IMPORTED WINES

WHITE

Shearwater Pinot Grigio NZ
Shearwater Sauvignon Blanc NZ
Qustric Sauvignon Blanc France
Deep Roots Riesling Germany
Batasiolo Moscato Italy
Clarendelle Bordeaux France

Vina Maipo Chardonnay Chile

RED

Shearwater Pinot Noir New Zealand
Yellow Tail Australia

Yellow Tail Shiraz Australia

Oustric Merlot France

Qustric Cabernet Sauvignon France
Cotes du Rhone Vidal Fleury France
Luis Phillipe Edwards

SPARKLING
Champagne Moet Chandon NV
Champagne Billecarte Rose

Champagne Mumm

glass

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.

bottle

550
550
550
750
750
250
500

565
550
550
575
575
600
550

1250
1500
1350



ALASSARI

BEVERAGES

VEGETABLE JUICES
Mega Green

vegetable, turmeric, ginger lemon grass
Cucumber Mint

Beetroot & Carrot

FRUIT JUICES

Papaya, Watermelon, Mango, Lime, Lemon,
Pineapple, Banana or Coconut

SMOOTHIES

Strawberry (seasonal), Mango, Papaya, Banana

MOCKTAILS
Virgin Colada

Tropical Fizz
lemongrass, ginger & lemonade

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.

48

40
40

40

45

50
50



ALASSARI

COCKTAILS

Classic Mojito
light rum, mint, soda water, lime juice

Coconut Surprise
fresh coconut with a shot of vodka

Pina Colada

light rum, coconut milk & pineapple juice

Espresso Martini
espresso shot, vodka & kahlua

Classic Margarita
tequila, lemon juice & triple sec

BEER
Bintang
Heineken

Corona

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.

115

115

115

115

115

45
55
70



ALASSARI

BY THE SHOT
Hendricks Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Grey Goose Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolute Vodka
Bacardi Rum
Myer’s Dark Rum
JW Red Label

JW Black Label
Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

VSOP Cognac
Jagermeister
Cointreau

Tequila

Midori

Amaretto

Malibu

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.

SPIRITS

145
85
/70
85
85
/0
70
85
65
85
85
85
85

130
85
85
/0
/0
85
70



ALASSARI

TEA & COFFEE

POT OF TEA

English breakfast, Earl grey
Green tea

Herbal tea

Chamomile, lemon, mint, ginger & honey

ICED TEA

As above

COFFEE

Cappuccino - single shot
Cappuccino - double shot
Caffe latte

Single Espresso

Double espresso

Bali Kopi - plunger pot
Long Black - medium
Long Black - strong

Flat White

Irish Coffee

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.

40
40
40

45

36
40
38
30
45
30
30
40
38

125



ALASSARI

ICED COFFEE
Alassari Coffee
lced Cappuccino

|lced Espresso

with scoop of home-made vanilla ice-cream

WATER
Perrier Sparkling

Small

Large

All prices are in thousands of rupiah and subject to 10% govt. tax and 10% service charge.

50
65
60
10

35
69



