

LOCAL WINES

	glass	bottle
WHITE		
Two Islands Sauvignon Blanc	80	290
Two Islands Pinot Grigio	80	290
Two Islands Chardonnay	80	290
RED		
Two Islands Shiraz	80	290
Two Islands Pinot Noir	80	290
Two Islands Cabernet Merlot	-	290



IMPORTED WINES

	glass	bottle
WHITE		
Shearwater Pinot Grigio NZ		550
Shearwater Sauvignon Blanc NZ		550
Oustric Sauvignon Blanc France		550
Deep Roots Riesling Germany		750
Batasiolo Moscato Italy		750
Clarendelle Bordeaux France		950
Vina Maipo Chardonnay Chile		500
RED		
Shearwater Pinot Noir New Zealand		565
Yellow Tail Australia		550
Yellow Tail Shiraz Australia		550
Oustric Merlot France		575
Oustric Cabernet Sauvignon France		575
Cotes du Rhone Vidal Fleury France		600
Luis Phillipe Edwards		550
SPARKLING		
Champagne Moet Chandon NV		1250
Champagne Billecarte Rose		1500
Champagne Mumm		1350



BEVERAGES

VEGETABLE JUICES

Mega Green vegetable, turmeric, ginger lemon grass	48
Cucumber Mint	40
Beetroot & Carrot	40
FRUIT JUICES	
Papaya, Watermelon, Mango, Lime, Lemon, Pineapple, Banana or Coconut	40
SMOOTHIES	
Strawberry (seasonal), Mango, Papaya, Banana	45
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Colada	50
Tropical Fizz lemongrass, ginger & lemonade	5C



COCKTAILS

Classic Mojito light rum, mint, soda water, lime juice	115
Coconut Surprise fresh coconut with a shot of vodka	115
Pina Colada light rum, coconut milk & pineapple juice	115
Espresso Martini espresso shot, vodka & kahlua	115
Classic Margarita tequila, lemon juice & triple sec	115
BEER	
Bintang	45
Heineken	55
Corona	70



SPIRITS

BY THE SHOT

Hendricks Gin	145
Bombay Sapphire Gin	85
Gordon's Gin	70
Grey Goose Vodka	85
Smirnoff Vodka	85
Absolute Vodka	70
Bacardi Rum	70
Myer's Dark Rum	85
JW Red Label	65
JW Black Label	85
Chivas Regal	85
Jack Daniels	85
Jim Beam	85
VSOP Cognac	130
Jägermeister	85
Cointreau	85
Tequila	70
Midori	70
Amaretto	85
Malibu	70



TEA & COFFEE

POT OF TEA

English breakfast, Earl grey	40
Green tea	40
Herbal tea	40
Chamomile, lemon, mint, ginger & honey	
ICED TEA	45
As above	
COFFEE	
Cappuccino - single shot	36
Cappuccino - double shot	40
Caffe latte	38
Single Espresso	30
Double espresso	45
Bali Kopi - plunger pot	30
Long Black - medium	30
Long Black - strong	40
Flat White	38
Irish Coffee	125



ICED COFFEE

Alassari Coffee	50
Iced Cappuccino	65
Iced Espresso	60
with scoop of home-made vanilla ice-cream	10
WATER	
Perrier Sparkling	
Small	35
Large	69